
2023 LADY BRAHMA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Date: Day: Opponent: Site:
Feb 7, 2023 Tues. Dilley Scrimmage Stockdale
Feb 10, 2023 Fri. Pettus Scrimmage Pettus
Feb 14, 2023 Tues. Goliad Stockdale
Feb. 16-18 2003 Thurs.-Sat. Navarro Tourn. Navarro
Feb 21, 2023 Tues. Yorktown Yorktown
Feb. 23-25, 2003 Thurs.-Sat. Three Rivers Tourn. Three Rivers
Feb. 28, 2003 Tues. Nixon Nixon
Mar 7, 2023 Tues. Charlotte Charlotte
Mar 10, 2023 Fri. Open
March 9 & 11  Thurs./ Sat. JV Jourdanton Tourn. Jourdanton
Mar 13, 2022 Mon. La Pryor Stockdale
March 15, 2003 Wed. St Paul Stockdale
Mar 21, 2023 Tues. Sabinal Sabinal
Mar 24, 2023 Fri. Brackett Brackett
Mar 28, 2023 Tues. Falls City Stockdale
Mar 31, 2023 Fri. Charlotte Stockdale
Apr 6, 2023 Thurs. La Pryor La Pryor
Apr 11, 2023 Tues. Sabinal Stockdale
Apr 14, 2023 Fri. Brackett Stockdale
Apr 18, 2023 Tues. Falls City Falls City
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